
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-514

Thu, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Agamova O.D., Makarova A.A., Fadeeva T.E., Samuylik T.Y.,
Rasskazova L.V., Lesnikova E.S., Kozlova Y.V.  dep. 50

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  Shvets T.D.  K-208
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Michulis K.  403
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Chemistry  Zhukova T.V., Lipanova N.V., Mesyats E.A.  B-304
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  Nikiforov A.Y.  K-207
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  Kostin A.B.  V-404
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  V-404
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Michulis K.  B-213
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I.  K-205
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Kostin A.B.  K-308
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Sorokin I.A.  401
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Chemistry  Zhukova T.V., Mesyats E.A., Lipanova N.V.  B-201
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  B-208
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  K-202
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  401
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Roslovtsev V.V.  K-923
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Hramchenkov D.V., Okorokov V.A., Nurusheva M.B., Gandurin Y.N., Bateev A.B.,
Michulis K.  403

Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Kamynin V.L.  A-100
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Telyakovskiy D.S.  408


